
October 2023

 STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

1,896.5

1 1,042.82 1,897.1 0.6 908 556 0 0 28 0.08 0.23

2 1,042.78 1,896.7 -0.4 913 1,080 0 0 49 0.14 0.01

3 1,042.69 1,895.7 -1.0 926 1,353 0 0 59 0.17 0.00

4 1,042.85 1,897.4 1.7 1,008 82 0 0 62 0.18 0.00

5 1,042.78 1,896.7 -0.8 1,215 1,492 0 0 101 0.29 0.00

6 1,042.74 1,896.2 -0.4 1,029 1,172 0 0 73 0.21 0.00

7 1,042.66 1,895.4 -0.9 1,040 1,375 0 0 97 0.28 0.00

8 1,042.60 1,894.7 -0.6 984 1,201 0 0 107 0.31 0.00

9 1,042.58 1,894.5 -0.2 1,084 1,102 0 0 90 0.26 0.00

10 1,042.58 1,894.5 0.0 933 884 0 0 49 0.14 0.00

11 1,042.61 1,894.8 0.3 929 729 0 0 38 0.11 0.05

12 1,042.52 1,893.9 -1.0 1,041 1,479 0 0 48 0.14 0.00

13 1,042.44 1,893.0 -0.9 1,072 1,449 0 0 55 0.16 0.00

14 1,042.34 1,892.0 -1.1 1,146 1,613 0 0 73 0.21 0.00

15 1,042.33 1,891.8 -0.1 1,057 1,035 0 0 76 0.22 0.00

16 1,042.33 1,891.8 0.0 1,058 989 0 0 69 0.20 0.00

17 1,042.36 1,892.2 0.3 1,015 794 0 0 59 0.17 0.00

18 1,042.42 1,892.8 0.6 994 608 0 0 62 0.18 0.00

19 1,042.49 1,893.6 0.7 1,101 643 0 0 80 0.23 0.00

20 1,042.43 1,892.9 -0.6 1,083 1,331 0 0 76 0.22 0.00

21 1,042.38 1,892.4 -0.5 976 1,166 0 0 80 0.23 0.00

22 1,042.42 1,892.8 0.4 1,381 1,117 0 0 48 0.14 0.02

23 1,042.37 1,892.3 -0.5 713 966 0 0 17 0.05 0.14

24 1,042.35 1,892.1 -0.2 527 597 0 0 38 0.11 0.02

25 1,042.44 1,893.0 1.0 552 24 0 0 42 0.12 0.00

26 1,042.41 1,892.7 -0.3 504 635 0 0 31 0.09 0.00

27 1,042.28 1,891.3 -1.4 651 1,298 0 0 55 0.16 0.00

28 1,042.11 1,889.5 -1.8 575 1,455 0 0 38 0.11 0.00

29 1,042.07 1,889.1 -0.4 573 730 0 0 59 0.17 0.00

30 1,042.12 1,889.6 0.5 679 367 0 0 42 0.12 0.00

31 1,042.21 1,890.6 1.0 542 4 0 0 52 0.15 0.00

TOTALS -6.0 28,209 29,326 0 0 1,853 5.35 0.47

ACRE-FEET -6,000 55,953 58,168 0 0 3,675

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

  SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 58,168 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total Releases 58,168

Precipitation

This month = 0.47
October 01, 2023 To date = 0.47
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